
 

Week at a Glance 
Oct. 6 - 10 

Monday 
Oct. 6 

• Sexual Reproductive Wellness  
o Gr 6 8:55-9:45 
o Gr 7 10-10:50 
o Gr 8 12:30-1:20 

• Class Rep Session 1 – 8:05-8:55 
• Gr 8 Girls Volleyball games in Lumby after school    
• Gr 8 Girls Volleyball practice @ lunch 
• Gr 6 Girls volleyball until 4:30pm 

Tuesday 
Oct. 7 

• Fire Drill #3 1:10pm 

Wednesday 
Oct. 8 

• Feeding Futures Hot Lunch – Mac & Cheese 
• Gr 7 Girls volleyball until 4:30pm 

Thursday 
Oct. 9 

• Thoughtful Thursdays – Yoga in the gym at lunch 
• Gr 8 Girls Volleyball practice after school 
•  

Friday 
Oct. 10 

• Gr 6 & Gr 7 Girls Volleyball practice until 4:30pm 

Upcoming Events: 

Monday, October 13 – Thanksgiving – No school 
Oct 14-17 – Scholastic Book Fair 
Tuesday, October 14 – Lock Down Drill 12:15pm 
Thursday, October 16 – drop, cover, hold on drill 8:40am 
Monday, October 20 – student, caregiver, teacher conference day – only attend during 
your conference 
Tuesday, October 21 – Photo retake day 
Thursday, October 23 – Gr6 Immunizations 
 Friday, October 24 – ProD Day 
Monday, October 27 – Sexual Reproductive Wellness session #2 
Oct 28 – Nov 17 – Adapted Wheelchair Sports Program here 
Thursday, October 30 – “Blues Rocks” – performing Arts – 1:15-2:00pm 
Friday, October 31 – Hallowe‛en – activities in the afternoon. Costumes (school appropriate 
& no masks) are welcome 
Monday, November 3 – Black Bears to Kamloops Residential School   

 


